FAN

FEDERACION FASE 2 COPA PROVINCIAL CADIZ
SANLUCAR, 12/11/2022

DE NATACION

Prueba 24
12/11/2022 - 16:49

Fem., 200m Braza

Absoluto Fem.
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2

1 ESCOBAR DURAN, Zenaida
2 BERMEJO RODRIGUEZ, Alba
3 CARRASCO TORRES, Lucia
4 CANERO GONZALEZ, Berta
5 GARCIA DOMINGUEZ, Marina
6 LUQUE GARCIA, Angela

Serie 2de 2

1 MANUEL MURGA, Claudia

2 DE LA FUENTE MOZO, Vanessa
3 SANCHEZ SERRANO, Paola

4 RUIZ PASCUAL, Carla

5 FORERO CALDERON, Alicia

6 CANERO GONZALEZ, Carlota

AN

06
08
10
10
10

07
03
10
07
05
09

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
C.N. San Roque
C.N. Puerto Real
C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
C.N. San Roque

C.N. Puerto Real
C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
C.D.N. Sanlucar
C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
C.N. Cadiz

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz

3:26.68 25m
3:20.21 25m
3:27.55 50m
3:40.48 25m

3:07.46 25m
3:03.32 25m
2:59.97 50m
3:01.89 50m
3:05.94 25m
3:08.11 25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191
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